
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN      

Judge 1: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN                   Judge 2: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER

Judge 3: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA                     Judge 4: MILLER, COLE - CAN       

Judge 5: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU                Judge 6: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 7: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB      

    1.  ROSELLI, ELLA                 Open          USA                            315.00

        10M   405B  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   42.00     42.00 (15)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   60.00    102.00 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.80    167.80 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   76.80    244.60 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   70.40    315.00 (1)

    2.  NIDAY, ELLIREESE              Open          USA                            295.75

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   76.80     76.80 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   27.55    104.35 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   67.20    171.55 (2)

        10M   405B  2.8        8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   71.40    242.95 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.80    295.75 (2)

    3.  PUCKERIDGE, MILLY             Open          AUS                            287.40

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   60.00     60.00 (6)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   49.60    109.60 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   59.40    169.00 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.80    221.80 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   65.60    287.40 (3)

    4.  KNIGHT, SOFIA                 Open          AUS                            282.00

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   62.40     62.40 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   45.00    107.40 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   62.40    169.80 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    224.40 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.60    282.00 (4)

    5.  GREY, MAGGIE                  Open          AUS                            280.00

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   36.00     99.00 (13)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   62.40    161.40 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    216.00 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   64.00    280.00 (5)
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    6.  BELANGER, ELOISE              Open          CAN                            279.40

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.20     60.20 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   56.00    116.20 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   43.50    159.70 (9)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.50    212.20 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    279.40 (6)

    7.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          CAN                            272.80

        10M   105B  2.3        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   52.90     52.90 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   60.90    113.80 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   61.60    175.40 (1)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.20    212.60 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.20    272.80 (7)

    8.  MCAFEE, SOPHIE                Open          USA                            270.95

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50     49.50 (13)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   59.20    108.70 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    146.50 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   65.25    211.75 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   59.20    270.95 (8)

    9.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          CAN                            262.50

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   50.40    113.40 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   52.80    166.20 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   43.50    209.70 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   52.80    262.50 (9)

    10. NORIMATSU, TOWA               Open          JPN                            261.00

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   52.80     52.80 (11)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.80    111.60 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.80    149.40 (11)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00    203.40 (11)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   57.60    261.00 (10)

    11. GARCÍA, ANISLEY               Open          CUB                            253.40

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.00     54.00 (8)

        10M   626C  3.3        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   31.35     85.35 (15)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   52.80    138.15 (13)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   54.45    192.60 (13)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   60.80    253.40 (11)
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    12. CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          CAN                            252.05

        10M   107C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   56.70     56.70 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   59.20    115.90 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   50.75    166.65 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   44.80    211.45 (9)

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   40.60    252.05 (12)

    13. LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAN                            238.40

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.00     49.00 (14)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.70    105.70 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   29.00    134.70 (14)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40    185.10 (14)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   53.30    238.40 (13)

    14. YAMASAKI, KAREN               Open          JPN                            238.30

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00     54.00 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   59.20    113.20 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   42.00    155.20 (10)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   39.60    194.80 (12)

        10M   5152B 2.9        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   43.50    238.30 (14)

    15. KIM, NAHYUN                   Open          KOR                            200.85

        10M   205B  2.9        1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   21.75     21.75 (16)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   37.50     59.25 (16)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   56.00    115.25 (16)

        10M   305B  3.0        4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00    151.25 (16)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   49.60    200.85 (15)

    16. NISHIZAWA, MEIHO              Open          JPN                            193.60

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   51.00     51.00 (12)

        10M   5152B 2.9        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   34.80     85.80 (14)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   40.60    126.40 (15)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    164.20 (15)

        10M   405B  2.8        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    193.60 (16)
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